
Method 

Add carrot cake mix to a mixing bowl fitted with a beater 
Combine the water & oil, add to the mixing bowl
Mix for 1 minute on speed 1
Scrape down
Mix for a further 3 minutes on speed 2
Add the carrot, pineapple, coconut and passion fruit and mix on speed 1 for
30 seconds. 
Deposit into tray bake foils
Bake at 180c approximately for 35 - 40 minutes 
Once cool, ice with BAKO soft icing 
When icing is set, cut to desired size and finish with some passion fruit 

BAKO Carrot Cake Mix – 1kg 
Water – 350g 
BAKO Rapeseed Oil – 45g 
Grated Carrot – 125g 
Pineapple chunks – 70g 
Coconut – 50g 
Passion fruit – 20g  

For Finishing

BAKO Soft Icing 

Ingredients BAKO
Code

Passion Fruit CakePassion Fruit Cake

Create your ownCreate your own

Yields x2 Traybake Foils
Multiply quantities by 3 for a large 18x30" tray

22100

10251

30222
33342

35141


