Create your own

Passion Fruit Cake



Ingredients	BAKO Code
BAKO Carrot Cake Mix - 1kg Water - 350g	22100
BAKO Rapeseed Oil - 45g Grated Carrot - 125g	10251
Pineapple chunks - 70g	30222
Coconut – 50g	33342
Passion fruit – 20g	
For Finishing	
BAKO Soft Icing	35141
Yields x2 Traybake Foils Multiply quantities by 3 for a large 18x30" tray	

- Add carrot cake mix to a mixing bowl fitted with a beater
- Combine the water & oil, add to the mixing bowl
- Mix for 1 minute on speed 1
- Scrape down

Method

- Mix for a further 3 minutes on speed 2
- Add the carrot, pineapple, coconut and passion fruit and mix on speed 1 for 30 seconds.
- Deposit into tray bake foils
- Bake at 180c approximately for 35 40 minutes
- Once cool, ice with BAKO soft icing
- When icing is set, cut to desired size and finish with some passion fruit